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2019 16.786.437,85 13.136.682,00 3.649.755,85 69.108.205,05 

2020 17.500.850,87 13.538.925,00 3.961.925,87 73.070.130,92 

2021 18.147.831,46 14.231.545,50 3.916.285,96 76.986.416,88 

2022 18.329.309,77 14.745.356,99 3.583.952,78 80.570.369,66 

2023 18.512.602,87 15.264.624,34 3.247.978,53 83.818.348,19 

2024 18.697.728,89 16.344.709,01 2.353.019,88 86.171.368,07 

2025 18.884.706,19 16.599.894,57 2.284.811,62 88.456.179,69 

2026 19.073.553,25 17.216.236,80 1.857.316,45 90.313.496,14 

2027 19.264.288,78 18.451.989,58 812.299,20 91.125.795,34 

2028 19.456.931,67 19.016.651,40 440.280,27 91.566.075,61 

2029 19.651.500,98 20.107.505,76   (456.004,78) 91.110.070,83 

2030 19.848.015,99 20.560.363,46   (712.347,47) 90.397.723,36 

2031 20.046.496,15 21.688.879,43   (1.642.383,28) 88.755.340,08 

2032 20.246.961,12 22.273.478,51   (2.026.517,39) 86.728.822,69 

2033 20.449.430,73 23.853.996,81   (3.404.566,08) 83.324.256,61 

2034 20.653.925,03 24.978.780,91   (4.324.855,88) 78.999.400,73 

2035 20.860.464,28 26.185.388,92   (5.324.924,64) 73.674.476,09 

2036 21.069.068,93 27.191.204,06   (6.122.135,13) 67.552.340,96 

2037 21.279.759,62 28.155.157,05   (6.875.397,43) 60.676.943,53 

2038 21.492.557,21 28.514.596,84   (7.022.039,63) 53.654.903,90 

2039 21.707.482,79 28.918.690,12   (7.211.207,33) 46.443.696,57 

2040 21.924.557,61 29.068.132,32   (7.143.574,71) 39.300.121,86 

2041 22.143.803,19 29.619.537,77   (7.475.734,58) 31.824.387,28 

2042 22.365.241,22 29.727.110,18   (7.361.868,96) 24.462.518,32 

2043 22.588.893,63 29.834.417,16   (7.245.523,53) 17.216.994,79 

2044 10.423.917,03 29.755.409,87   (19.331.492,84)   (2.114.498,05)

2045 10.528.156,20 29.773.135,91   (19.244.979,71)   (21.359.477,76)

2046 10.633.437,76 29.544.437,46   (18.910.999,70)   (40.270.477,46)

2047 10.739.772,14 29.477.677,52   (18.737.905,38)   (59.008.382,84)

2048 10.847.169,86 29.166.293,52   (18.319.123,66)   (77.327.506,50)

2049 10.955.641,56 29.111.638,71   (18.155.997,15)   (95.483.503,65)

2050 11.065.197,97 28.812.107,55   (17.746.909,58)   (113.230.413,23)
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2051 11.175.849,95 28.435.287,75   (17.259.437,80)   (130.489.851,03)

2052 11.287.608,45 28.130.963,88   (16.843.355,43)   (147.333.206,46)

2053 11.400.484,54 27.835.570,98   (16.435.086,44)   (163.768.292,90)

2054 11.514.489,38 27.927.212,06   (16.412.722,68)   (180.181.015,58)

2055 11.629.634,28 28.019.302,72   (16.389.668,44)   (196.570.684,02)

2056 11.745.930,62 28.111.829,61   (16.365.898,99)   (212.936.583,01)

2057 11.863.389,93 28.204.779,70   (16.341.389,77)   (229.277.972,78)

2058 11.982.023,82 28.298.140,34   (16.316.116,52)   (245.594.089,30)

2059 12.101.844,06 28.391.899,23   (16.290.055,17)   (261.884.144,47)

2060 12.222.862,50 28.465.391,06   (16.242.528,56)   (278.126.673,03)

2061 12.345.091,13 28.540.760,05   (16.195.668,92)   (294.322.341,95)

2062 12.468.542,04 28.617.909,93   (16.149.367,89)   (310.471.709,84)

2063 12.593.227,46 28.696.749,12   (16.103.521,66)   (326.575.231,50)

2064 12.719.159,73 28.777.190,57   (16.058.030,84)   (342.633.262,34)

2065 12.846.351,33 28.859.151,47   (16.012.800,14)   (358.646.062,48)

2066 12.974.814,85 28.942.553,10   (15.967.738,25)   (374.613.800,73)

2067 13.104.562,99 29.027.320,62   (15.922.757,63)   (390.536.558,36)

2068 13.235.608,62 29.113.382,84   (15.877.774,22)   (406.414.332,58)

2069 13.367.964,71 29.200.672,11   (15.832.707,40)   (422.247.039,98)

2070 13.501.644,36 29.289.124,10   (15.787.479,74)   (438.034.519,72)

2071 13.636.660,80 29.378.677,68   (15.742.016,88)   (453.776.536,60)

2072 13.773.027,41 29.469.274,73   (15.696.247,32)   (469.472.783,92)

2073 13.910.757,68 29.560.859,99   (15.650.102,31)   (485.122.886,23)

2074 14.049.865,26 29.653.380,97   (15.603.515,71)   (500.726.401,94)

2075 14.190.363,91 29.746.787,78   (15.556.423,87)   (516.282.825,81)

2076 14.332.267,55 29.841.032,99   (15.508.765,44)   (531.791.591,25)

2077 14.475.590,23 29.936.071,57   (15.460.481,34)   (547.252.072,59)

2078 14.620.346,13 30.031.860,71   (15.411.514,58)   (562.663.587,17)

2079 14.766.549,59 29.808.555,22   (15.042.005,63)   (577.705.592,80)

2080 14.914.215,09 29.921.190,64   (15.006.975,55)   (592.712.568,35)

2081 15.063.357,24 30.033.712,78   (14.970.355,54)   (607.682.923,89)

2082 15.213.990,81 30.146.122,98   (14.932.132,17)   (622.615.056,06)
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2083 15.366.130,72 30.258.422,58   (14.892.291,86)   (637.507.347,92)

2084 15.519.792,02 30.370.612,90   (14.850.820,88)   (652.358.168,80)

2085 15.674.989,94 30.482.695,32   (14.807.705,38)   (667.165.874,18)

2086 15.831.739,84 30.594.671,18   (14.762.931,34)   (681.928.805,52)

2087 15.990.057,24 30.706.541,86   (14.716.484,62)   (696.645.290,14)

2088 16.149.957,82 30.818.308,74   (14.668.350,92)   (711.313.641,06)

2089 16.311.457,39 30.929.973,20   (14.618.515,81)   (725.932.156,87)

2090 16.474.571,97 31.041.536,64   (14.566.964,67)   (740.499.121,54)

2091 16.639.317,69 31.153.000,47   (14.513.682,78)   (755.012.804,32)

2092 16.805.710,86 31.264.366,10   (14.458.655,24)   (769.471.459,56)
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FONTE: GOVBR RF - Responsabilidade Fiscal, PODER EXECUTIVO- ADMINISTRACAO 
DIRETA, 27/Jan/2021, 14h e 50m.
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